
Stand: 25.09.2011 / 20:52:06

Ergebnisübersicht: Rossow,PLS am 24.09.2011 [201139001] 24.09.2011 - 24.09.2011

1/1 Springprüfung Kl. A** - 200 RLP

1. Ludwig Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Gasponier133 0.00 / 37.60P

2. Friederike Schmitt (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) Logo 5174 0.00 / 42.09P

3. Manja Witt (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) Ceryna17 0.00 / 42.54P

4. Jürgen Dierlich (PSV Kastanienhof-Wietsch e.V.) Donar 20833 0.00 / 43.27P

5. Lisa Lipke (RSV Polzow e.V) Gastiamo42 0.00 / 44.50P

6. Mandy Hüsemann (RFV Bornmühle) Lotus 23977 0.00 / 45.17P

7. Norbert Giese (Boocker SV 62) Piroschka 50594 4.00 / 37.81P

8. Robert Volgmann (RFV Schapow e.V.) Lavienne60 4.00 / 37.89P

9. Claudia Thamm (RFVV Woldegk e. V.) Golden Lady 7546 4.00 / 39.99P

10. Swantje Hein (RFVV Prenzlau e.V.) Rinaldo 180101 4.00 / 41.46P

11. Franziska Kriesel (RSV Polzow e.V) Maddy 782 4.00 / 44.64

12. Frank Schmitt (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) Uranus 80118 5.50 / 53.75

13. Lisa Harder (RSC Neuendorf e.V.) Pinocchio 199127 8.00 / 39.21

14. Sabine Heeren (RSV Polzow e.V) Elly 2836 8.00 / 42.79

15. Martin Giese (Boocker SV 62) Rena de Monte Lila99 8.25 / 48.96

16. Liane Keller (SC Eintracht Rossow e.V) Escuipe de Coeur37 10.00 / 55.77

17. Sofie Schnellhammer (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) Ginger 70743 10.50 / 57.24

18. Franziska Wiesner (RSV Polzow e.V) Fanny 39939 10.75 / 58.48

19. Diethard Papendorf (RFV Tentzerow e.V.) Clarin 6129 11.50 / 61.92

20. Mareike Beier (RV Gut Conow e.V.) Svenja 58115 12.00 / 45.70

21. Ludwig Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Lexington 4470 14.25 / 56.87

22. Henry Wahl (RSV Schönwerder e.V) Deus 530 16.00 / 44.63

23. Marie Lauchstädt (RFVV Woldegk e. V.) Atilja2 19.25 / 60.08

24. Diethard Papendorf (RFV Tentzerow e.V.) Candle-Light 3130 21.50 / 85.49

1/2 Springprüfung Kl. A** RLP 201+

1. Frank Latzkow (Zerrenthiner Pferdesportverein e.V.) Hill Chant49 0.00 / 32.01P

2. Francie Siegmund (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) L'espior65 0.00 / 34.87P

3. Frank Latzkow (Zerrenthiner Pferdesportverein e.V.) Koredo 255 0.00 / 35.23P

4. Rene Swierczek (Torgelower RSV Pegasus e.V) Content 3141 0.00 / 36.22P

5. Catharina Hebrock (RSV Schönwerder e.V) Fun Speed40 0.00 / 36.23P

6. Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V) Cartango 215 0.00 / 36.56P

7. Francie Siegmund (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) La grande de Grazia56 0.00 / 36.87P

8. Catharina Hebrock (RSV Schönwerder e.V) Lewinia 269 0.00 / 37.32P

9. Susan Latzkow (Zerrenthiner Pferdesportverein e.V.) San Capitello106 0.00 / 37.45P

10. Alexander Bredlow (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) Louis d' Or 278 0.00 / 40.58P

11. Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V) Leviscal 266 0.00 / 43.49

12. Alexander Gorkow (RFVSV Born/Draß e.V) Cora 58924 0.00 / 48.98

13. Maik Walter (RFV Rosenow e.V.) Schrek107 0.50 / 49.18

14. Josefine Siegmund (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) Golden Globe 9144 4.00 / 38.72

15. Aila Wirkner (RFV Obermützkow e.V.) Little Gone73 4.00 / 42.39

16. Alexander Bredlow (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) Inspiration 850 4.00 / 44.35

17. Karsten Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) Samba Lu105 4.00 / 45.98

18. Cornelia Brauer (RFV Tanger/Bismark) Contina 1323 5.75 / 54.51

19. Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V) Legolas 14262 8.00 / 39.89

20. Jennifer Lepke (RV Haussee Klockow e.V.) Syrian117 8.00 / 41.37

21. Jennifer Lepke (RV Haussee Klockow e.V.) Bonne Mio7 8.25 / 48.71

22. Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Baxton3 11.00 / 59.21

23. Rene Hackbarth (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.) Belladonna 314 11.00 / 59.64

24. Cornelia Brauer (RFV Tanger/Bismark) Gitte 3044 12.00 / 44.12

25. Karsten Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) Little Foot 6272 12.50 / 65.90

26. Maximiliane Hoffschildt (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Wüsteney123 15.75 / 62.27

27. Maik Walter (RFV Rosenow e.V.) Siegfried 56109 17.00 / 51.46

28. Maik Walter (RFV Rosenow e.V.) Kobaro143 17.25 / 52.51

29. Alexander Gorkow (RFVSV Born/Draß e.V) Some like it hot 4111 29.25 / 84.45

2/1 Stilspringprfg.m.St.Kl.A* -50 RLP

1. Franziska Schröder (RFVV Woldegk e. V.) Grandino 3847 *(8.20) 0.00 / 33.16P

2. Marie Lauchstädt (RFVV Woldegk e. V.) Atilja2 *(8.00) 0.00 / 34.65P

3. Claudia Thamm (RFVV Woldegk e. V.) Golden Lady 7546 *(7.50) 0.00 / 36.48P

4. Jürgen Dierlich (PSV Kastanienhof-Wietsch e.V.) Nieka90 *(7.00) 0.00 / 39.22P

5. Jürgen Dierlich (PSV Kastanienhof-Wietsch e.V.) Donar 20833 *(7.20) 4.00 / 37.60P

6. Diethard Papendorf (RFV Tentzerow e.V.) Clarin 6129 *(8.00) 4.00 / 39.65P

7. Manja Witt (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) Ceryna17 *(7.50) 4.00 / 42.98P

8. Sofie Schnellhammer (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) Ginger 70743 *(7.00) 9.00 / 45.98P

9. Swantje Hein (RFVV Prenzlau e.V.) Rinaldo 180101 (6.80) 0.00 / 0.00P

9. Diethard Papendorf (RFV Tentzerow e.V.) Candle-Light 3130 (6.80) 0.00 / 0.00P

9. Ludwig Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Gasponier133 (6.80) 0.00 / 0.00P

12. Paul Steinhöfel (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) Granulita 848 (6.70) 0.00 / 0.00
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13. Jennifer Kloke (PSV Woldegk) Storm 28112 (6.60) 0.00 / 0.00

14. Ida Henniges (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Sylfika116 (6.50) 0.00 / 0.00

15. Marvin Preuß (PSV Woldegk) Ravel 33798 (6.30) 0.00 / 0.00

16. Ida Henniges (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Carlando 914 (6.00) 0.00 / 0.00

17. Daniela Weigt (RFVV Prenzlau e.V.) Charlsten 718 (5.40) 0.00 / 0.00

18. Mandy Ihlow (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) Coco-Chanell 420 (5.00) 0.00 / 0.00

18. Lisa Harder (RSC Neuendorf e.V.) Pinocchio 199127 (5.00) 0.00 / 0.00

20. Franziska Wiesner (RSV Polzow e.V) Fanny 39939 0.00 / 0.00

20. Robert Volgmann (RFV Schapow e.V.) Lavienne60 0.00 / 0.00

20. Ludwig Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Lexington 4470 0.00 / 0.00

20. Ina Stegemann (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) Little Foot 6272 0.00 / 0.00

20. Mareike Beier (RV Gut Conow e.V.) Svenja 58115 0.00 / 0.00

2/2 Stilspringprfg.m.St.Kl.A* RLP 51+

1. Karsten Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) Samba Lu105 *(7.60) 0.00 / 38.83P

2. Alexander Bredlow (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) Inspiration 850 *(7.50) 0.00 / 39.67P

3. Karsten Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) Luna Le AA81 *(7.10) 0.00 / 40.99P

4. Maximiliane Hoffschildt (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Lanthano 2758 *(7.10) 0.00 / 41.06P

5. Liane Keller (SC Eintracht Rossow e.V) Escuipe de Coeur37 *(7.70) 4.00 / 43.58P

6. Francie Siegmund (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) La grande de Grazia56 (7.00) 0.00 / 0.00P

6. Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V) Leviscal 266 (7.00) 0.00 / 0.00P

6. Alexander Bredlow (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) Louis d' Or 278 (7.00) 0.00 / 0.00P

9. Rene Swierczek (Torgelower RSV Pegasus e.V) Lampard57 (6.70) 0.00 / 0.00

10. Maximiliane Hoffschildt (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Wüsteney123 (6.40) 0.00 / 0.00

11. Catharina Hebrock (RSV Schönwerder e.V) Lewinia 269 (6.30) 0.00 / 0.00

12. Susan Latzkow (Zerrenthiner Pferdesportverein e.V.) Othello 12392 (6.20) 0.00 / 0.00

13. Rene Hackbarth (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.) Maximus 6483 (6.00) 0.00 / 0.00

13. Jennifer Lepke (RV Haussee Klockow e.V.) Syrian117 (6.00) 0.00 / 0.00

15. Franziska Kriesel (RSV Polzow e.V) Maddy 782 0.00 / 0.00

3 Springprfg.Kl.L m.St.

1. Aila Wirkner (RFV Obermützkow e.V.) Little Gone73 *0.00 / 32.78P

2. Alexander Bredlow (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) Naund88 *0.00 / 33.23P

3. Maik Walter (RFV Rosenow e.V.) Comet-Chello G142 *0.00 / 38.61P

4. Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Lena Kosmee132 *4.00 / 35.90P

5. Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V) Legolas 14262 *4.00 / 36.41P

6. Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V) Leviscal 266 0.00 / 51.11P

7. Rene Swierczek (Torgelower RSV Pegasus e.V) Content 3141 0.25 / 52.29P

8. Josefine Siegmund (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) Golden Globe 9144 4.00 / 44.74

9. Franziska Schröder (RFVV Woldegk e. V.) Grandino 3847 4.00 / 44.76

10. Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V) Cartango 215 4.00 / 47.15

11. Frank Latzkow (Zerrenthiner Pferdesportverein e.V.) Hill Chant49 4.00 / 47.65

12. Frank Schmitt (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) Uranus 80118 4.00 / 49.06

13. Maik Walter (RFV Rosenow e.V.) Lucan 979 5.50 / 58.00

14. Francie Siegmund (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) L'espior65 8.00 / 44.11

15. Susan Latzkow (Zerrenthiner Pferdesportverein e.V.) Othello 12392 8.00 / 52.00

16. Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Baxton3 8.25 / 52.09

17. Susan Latzkow (Zerrenthiner Pferdesportverein e.V.) San Capitello106 9.75 / 58.24

18. Jennifer Lepke (RV Haussee Klockow e.V.) Syrian117 12.00 / 67.39

19. Friederike Schmitt (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) Logo 5174 16.50 / 69.42

4 Springwettbewerb Kl.E

1. Anika Weiher (SC Eintracht Rossow e.V) Endiro126 7.80P

2. Christin Schulz (RFVV Prenzlau e.V.) Milano139 7.60P

3. Laura Keller (SC Eintracht Rossow e.V) Bingo 646 7.30P

3. Michele Schreiber (RFVV Prenzlau e.V.) Susi138 7.30P

5 Stilspringwettbewerb Kl.E

1. Andreas Paul (RSV Polzow e.V) Calimero135 7.50P

2. Anna Kujath (SC Eintracht Rossow e.V) Endiro126 7.40P

3. Sofie Schnellhammer (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) Osette125 7.30P

4. Mandy Ihlow (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) Coco-Chanell 420 7.10P

5. Jessica Tabel (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) Prinz Panonia134 7.00P

6. Ida Henniges (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Sylfika116 6.70P

7. Max Spremberg (Boocker SV 62) Dragon137 6.50P

8. Ludwig Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Ussador119 6.40

8. Vanessa Röwer (Boocker SV 62) Fesche Lady136 6.40

10. Nicole Spiegel (RFV Tanger/Bismark) Coradina25 6.30

10. Felix Haß (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) Night Fire 491 6.30

10. Nicole Gruhlke (RFV Tanger/Bismark) Bajan 20128 6.30
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13. Josephine Brandt (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Credo 2327 6.20

14. Lina-Caren Müller (Boocker SV 62) Piroschka 50594 6.10

15. Nicole Gruhlke (RFV Tanger/Bismark) Gitte140 5.80

16. Mareike Beier (RV Gut Conow e.V.) Svenja 58115 5.50

17. Madlen Banse (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) Galjano41 5.30

18. Nele Harder (RSC Neuendorf e.V.) Pinocchio 199127 5.00

19. Antonia Seidel (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Lanthano 2758 0.00
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